

**Edmonton International Airport**

Enplaned and Deplaned Passengers  
2022 Actual Compared to 2021 Actual

**Monthly Activity Summary**

August

	Domestic			Transborder			International			Terminal Total			FBO			Total Passengers		
	2022 Actual	2021 Actual	% Change	2022 Actual	2021 Actual	% Change	2022 Actual	2021 Actual	% Change	2022 Actual	2021 Actual	% Change	2022 Actual	2021 Actual	% Change	2022 Actual	2021 Actual	% Change
January	196,961	80,542	144.5%	12,880	677	1802.5%	20,623	1,843	1019.0%	230,464	83,062	177.5%	27,836	25,968	7.2%	258,300	109,030	136.9%
February	202,131	63,840	216.6%	17,548	-		21,542	397	5326.2%	241,221	64,237	275.5%	31,434	30,150	4.3%	272,655	94,387	188.9%
March	290,595	77,987	272.6%	28,588	-		30,878	-		350,061	77,987	348.9%	40,848	39,246	4.1%	390,909	117,233	233.4%
1st Quarter	689,687	222,369	210.2%	59,016	677	8617.3%	73,043	2,240	3160.8%	821,746	225,286	264.8%	100,118	95,364	5.0%	921,864	320,650	187.5%
April	335,874	77,569	333.0%	41,771	-		33,013	-		410,658	77,569	429.4%	35,176	36,324	-3.2%	445,834	113,893	291.4%
May	418,667	68,213	513.8%	35,858	-		12,601	-		467,126	68,213	584.8%	44,988	41,206	9.2%	512,114	109,419	368.0%
June	462,495	115,189	301.5%	32,569	-		10,146	-		505,210	115,189	338.6%	39,950	33,040	20.9%	545,160	148,229	267.8%
2nd Quarter	1,217,036	260,971	366.3%	110,198	-		55,760	-		1,382,994	260,971	429.9%	120,114	110,570	8.6%	1,503,108	371,541	304.6%
July	513,052	264,794	93.8%	33,807	-		11,487	-		558,346	264,794	110.9%	32,712	38,758	-15.6%	591,058	303,552	94.7%
August	553,129	370,715	49.2%	33,315	-		11,498	653	1660.8%	597,942	371,368	61.0%	44,666	42,614	4.8%	642,608	413,982	55.2%
September																		
3rd Quarter	1,066,181	635,509	67.8%	67,122	-		22,985	653	3419.9%	1,156,288	636,162	81.8%	77,378	81,372	-4.9%	1,233,666	717,534	71.9%
October																		
November																		
December																		
4th Quarter	-	-		-	-		-	-		-	-		-	-		-	-	
Year To Date Total	2,972,904	1,118,849	165.7%	236,336	677	34809.3%	151,788	2,893	5146.7%	3,361,028	1,122,419	199.4%	297,610	287,306	3.6%	3,658,638	1,409,725	159.5%
Rolling-12-Month Total	4,101,214	1,550,270	164.5%	284,773	2,123	13313.7%	208,853	6,136	3303.7%	4,594,840	1,558,529	194.8%	447,654	402,932	11.1%	5,042,494	1,961,461	157.1%

\* Data may contain estimates and is subject to change